2017 - 2018

6218

6217

6216

6215

6214

6213

6212

6211

6210

6209

Raya Khalifa Nakhali, Shaima Mubarak
Al Ismaili, Amani Said Al Naamani

Alaa Abdullah Mohammed Al Mazrooi,
Amal Darwish Ahmed Al Balushi,
Basma Harith Nasser Al Hinai

Al Ghaliya Nasser Al Hassani, Asma

Hilal Algamodi, Marwa Abdullah Alamri

Harith Salam Mohammed & Ahmad
Makame Mwadini

Bader Mohammed Syed Al Riyami,
Manal Yagoub Al Sulaimani,
Mohammed Ashraf Maowad

Hend Abdullah Humaid Al Manwari,
Azhar Amur Nasser Al Saadi, Rand
Mohammed Abbas Al Dulaimi.
Adhari Ahmed Ali Al Balushi & Fatma
Hassan Al Balushi

Dania Ali Al Numani, Miaad Majid Al
Dhahri, Nouf Saif Al Mamari.

Alaa Mohammed Ahmed mohammed
Soliman,Hala Faisal Ali Al Himyari,
Raniah Rashid Majeed

Maryam Faez Hassan & Wed Sabah Al
Daraji

Evaluation of antioxidant and
antibacterial activity of different
solvent extracts of flaxseed
available in Oman
In Vitro Bioequivglence study of
various brands of immediate release
Metformin tablets marketed in
Oman
Evaluation of antibacterial and
antioxidant activity of ocimum
basilium
Formulation and Evaluation of
ophthalmic antibacterial gel:
Comparison of different polymers
using factorial design
Phyto-chemical Screening and In
vitro Biological activity studies of
Zingiber Officinale and In Silico
Moleclar Modification of
Dehydrozingerone-.
Cytokins of Cystic Fluid in
pathogenesis of Polycystic Ovary
Syndrome
A cross sectional study of
knowledge,and practices of
menstrual problems among college
students in Oman
Body Fat Distribution during
Pregnancy and Outcome
complications.
Phytochemical and in vitro
pharmacological Evaluation of
Alcoholic and Chlorifirm Extracts
of Dhofari Frankincense-
Quantification of caffeine,
comparison of phenol content and
In vitro antioxident activity in
commercially available black tea,
green tea and Omani coffee-




