## 2017 - 2018

S. No	Accession No.	Student Name	Project Title
1	6218	Raya Khalifa Nakhali, Shaima Mubarak Al Ismaili, Amani Said Al Naamani	Evaluation of antioxidant and antibacterial activity of different solvent extracts of flaxseed available in Oman
2	6217	Alaa Abdullah Mohammed Al Mazrooi, Amal Darwish Ahmed Al Balushi, Basma Harith Nasser Al Hinai	In Vitro Bioequivqlence study of various brands of immediate release Metformin tablets marketed in Oman
3	6216	Al Ghaliya Nasser Al Hassani, Asma Hilal Algamodi, Marwa Abdullah Alamri	Evaluation of antibacterial and antioxidant activity of ocimum basilium
4	6215	Harith Salam Mohammed & Ahmad Makame Mwadini	Formulation and Evaluation of ophthalmic antibacterial gel: Comparison of different polymers using factorial design
5	6214	Bader Mohammed Syed Al Riyami, Manal Yaqoub Al Sulaimani, Mohammed Ashraf Maowad	Phyto-chemical Screening and In vitro Biological activity studies of Zingiber Officinale and In Silico Moleclar Modification of Dehydrozingerone
6	6213	Hend Abdullah Humaid Al Manwari, Azhar Amur Nasser Al Saadi, Rand Mohammed Abbas Al Dulaimi.	Cytokins of Cystic Fluid in pathogenesis of Polycystic Ovary Syndrome
7	6212	Adhari Ahmed Ali Al Balushi & Fatma Hassan Al Balushi	A cross sectional study of knowledge, and practices of menstrual problems among college students in Oman
8	6211	Dania Ali Al Numani, Miaad Majid Al Dhahri, Nouf Saif Al Mamari.	Body Fat Distribution during Pregnancy and Outcome complications.
9	6210	Alaa Mohammed Ahmed mohammed Soliman,Hala Faisal Ali Al Himyari, Raniah Rashid Majeed	Phytochemical and in vitro pharmacological Evaluation of Alcoholic and Chlorifirm Extracts of Dhofari Frankincense-
10	6209	Maryam Faez Hassan & Wed Sabah Al Daraji	Quantification of caffeine, comparison of phenol content and in vitro antioxident activity in commercially available black tea, green tea and Omani coffee-